

265 W. Elm Ave. ~ Coalinga, Ca. 93210

Coalinga's 86th Annual **Horned Toad Derby**

May 26th, 27th, 28th & 29th 2023

Horned Toad Race Entry Form

Name of Horned To	oad:			
Trained by:				
Entered by:				
(Make Check Paya		FEE OF \$25 inga Area Cha		mmerce)
Please enter the above Ho N Grand Champion I	1ay 26 th , 27 th ,	, 28 th , & 29 th 2	2023	
I prefer my Horned Toad (Please Circle One)			Sunday	Monday
** There is NO Guarante however we will do	-			on specified day
Signed:				
Address:	Phone:			
Information abo			be read a	t the Race
Please Return To: Coalinga Area Chamber of Commo	ence	aumbor of Carlotte	Volunteer &	t Netherton Executive Director ff ~ (559)961-6520Cel

CoalingaChamber@Gmail.Com